2
2.133
先导型2通电磁阀
2-Port Pilot Operated
Solenoid Valve
Series KGD_XC
KGD15XC-13-V-C-D-AC220V
规格 Specifications

安装要求 Mounting requirements 任意 ( 在动作压力差范围内 )
Free (within differential operating pressure range)
* 型号 Model
接管口径
Port size
通孔直径
Orifice (mm) Cv
最低压差
Min. differential
pressure
 (MPa)
* 最高压差
Max. differential pressure (MPa) * 功率 Power
空气 , 水 Air, water 轻油 Light oil ( ≤ 20CST) VA W
AC DC AC DC AC DC
KGD10XC-13(-NO) G3/8 13 4.5 0.05
1.6(1.3) 1.6(1.3)
1.3(0.8) 1.3(0.8) 22(33) 13(20)
KGD15XC-13(-NO) G1/2 13 4.5 0.05
KGD20XC-20(-NO) G3/4 20 7.6 0.05
KGD25XC-25(-NO) G1 25 12 0.05
KGD32XC-35(-NO) G1 1/4 35 22 0.05
1.6(0.8) 1.6(0.8)KGD40XC-40(-NO) G1 1/2 40 30 0.05
KGD50XC-50(-NO) G2 50 48 0.05
*( ) 内为常开型的数值。（ ）present the figures of normally open style.
KGD 15 XC - 13 - V - C - D - AC220V - NO
接管口径
Port size